178
주문형식 Order Information
PHRT Series
PHR 90 DL 201000
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
T
③ 형상 Shape
② 본체 사이즈 Body Size
90mm90
① 형식 Type
DL
DR
FL UL
FR UR
Dual Front Under
Left
Right
④ 이송거리 Stroke, In increment of 50mm
⑤ 모터용량 Motor capacity
200W 400W20 40
1500 mm  The Distance Between -OT and +OT (mm)Max
Clean Robot, Belt TypeT
Normal
179
PISCO Hi-quality Robot
선택사양 Option
⑥ ⑦
B E1 R1 CG**
⑧ ⑨ ⑩
⑥ 로봇 색상 Robot Color Option
White (Standard) Black AnodizingNone B
⑦ 센서 Sensor
⑧ 표면처리 Surface Treatment
⑨ 감속기 Reduction Gear
⑩ 케이블베어 Cableveyor
Without Cableveyor
Without Surface Treatment
Tming Pulley Reduction
With Reduction Gear
Reduction Gear Ratio 03~10
External DC-24V Proximity
LED Sensor (Standard)
With Cableveyor
SUNX (PM-Y54)
LM Rail-Raydent
LM Rail+Block-Raydent
OMRON (EE-SX674A)
SUNX (PM-L24)
None
None

PHRT090-UR-20(40)
184
주문형식 Order Information
PHRT Series
PHR 120 DL 201000
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
T
③ 형상 Shape
② 본체 사이즈 Body Size
120mm120
① 형식 Type
DL
DR
FL UL
FR UR
Dual Front Under
Left
Right
④ 이송거리 Stroke, In increment of 50mm
⑤ 모터용량 Motor capacity
2000 mm  The Distance Between -OT and +OT (mm)Max
Clean Robot, Belt TypeT
Normal
200W20 400W 750W40 75
185
PISCO Hi-quality Robot
선택사양 Option
⑥ ⑦
B E1 R1 CG**
⑧ ⑨ ⑩
⑥ 로봇 색상 Robot Color Option
White (Standard) Black AnodizingNone B
⑦ 센서 Sensor
⑧ 표면처리 Surface Treatment
⑨ 감속기 Reduction Gear
⑩ 케이블베어 Cableveyor
Without Cableveyor
Without Surface Treatment
Tming Pulley Reduction
With Reduction Gear
Reduction Gear Ratio 03~10
External DC-24V Proximity
LED Sensor (Standard)
With Cableveyor
SUNX (PM-Y54)
LM Rail-Raydent
LM Rail+Block-Raydent
OMRON (EE-SX674A)
SUNX (PM-L24)
None
None

PHRT120-UR-40(75)
190
주문형식 Order Information
PHRT Series
PHR 160 DL 401000
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
T
③ 형상 Shape
② 본체 사이즈 Body Size
160mm160
① 형식 Type
DL
DR
FL UL
FR UR
Dual Front Under
Left
Right
④ 이송거리 Stroke, In increment of 50mm
⑤ 모터용량 Motor capacity
2500 mm  The Distance Between -OT and +OT (mm)Max
Clean Robot, Belt TypeT
Normal
400W 750W40 75
191
PISCO Hi-quality Robot
선택사양 Option
⑥ ⑦
B E1 R1 CG**
⑧ ⑨ ⑩
⑥ 로봇 색상 Robot Color Option
White (Standard) Black AnodizingNone B
⑦ 센서 Sensor
⑧ 표면처리 Surface Treatment
⑨ 감속기 Reduction Gear
⑩ 케이블베어 Cableveyor
Without Cableveyor
Without Surface Treatment
Tming Pulley Reduction
With Reduction Gear
Reduction Gear Ratio 03~10
External DC-24V Proximity
LED Sensor (Standard)
With Cableveyor
SUNX (PM-Y54)
LM Rail-Raydent
LM Rail+Block-Raydent
OMRON (EE-SX674A)
SUNX (PM-L24)
None
None

PHRT160-UR-40(75)
196
주문형식 Order Information
PHRT Series
PHR 200 DL 401000
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
T
③ 형상 Shape
② 본체 사이즈 Body Size
200mm200
① 형식 Type
DL
DR
FL UL
FR UR
Dual Front Under
Left
Right
④ 이송거리 Stroke, In increment of 50mm
⑤ 모터용량 Motor capacity
3000 mm  The Distance Between -OT and +OT (mm)Max
Clean Robot, Belt TypeT
Normal
400W 750W40 75
197
PISCO Hi-quality Robot
선택사양 Option
⑥ ⑦
B E1 R1 CG**
⑧ ⑨ ⑩
⑥ 로봇 색상 Robot Color Option
White (Standard) Black AnodizingNone B
⑦ 센서 Sensor
⑧ 표면처리 Surface Treatment
⑨ 감속기 Reduction Gear
⑩ 케이블베어 Cableveyor
Without Cableveyor
Without Surface Treatment
Tming Pulley Reduction
With Reduction Gear
Reduction Gear Ratio 03~10
External DC-24V Proximity
LED Sensor (Standard)
With Cableveyor
SUNX (PM-Y54)
LM Rail-Raydent
LM Rail+Block-Raydent
OMRON (EE-SX674A)
SUNX (PM-L24)
None
None